
BHCM VISAN, Vlad

        1
1

9

DINA TOMI, Claudiu

AGUN BLANARU, Gheorghe 2

0

10

5

13

AGCM CIOBANU, Mihnea Sebastian

AGUN TANASE, George Alexandru 3

0

10

3

11

BHCM PUSZTAI, David

RAPD TOADER, Alexandru Cristian 4

10

0

7

15

HRSC SZOCS, Elemer

        5
2

10

BHCM STOICA, Andrei

CJCM BODEA, Razvan 6

0

10

6

14

AGUN CERCEA, Marcel

        7
4

12

RAPD UEMURA, Ken

AGCM MEDRE, Sebastian 8

0

10
8

16

VISAN, Vlad
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

BLANARU, Gheorghe
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

9

10

0

TANASE, George Alexandru
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

PUSZTAI, David
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

10

0

10

SZOCS, Elemer
Sport Club Miercurea-Ciuc (HRSC)

BODEA, Razvan
CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJCM)

11

10

0

CERCEA, Marcel
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

MEDRE, Sebastian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

12

10

0

        

AGUN BLANARU, Gheorghe
13

RAPD TOADER, A.

AGUN TANASE, G.
14

10

0

        

CJCM BODEA, Razvan
15

        

AGCM MEDRE, Sebastian
16

VISAN, Vlad
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

PUSZTAI, David
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

17

10

0

SZOCS, Elemer
Sport Club Miercurea-Ciuc (HRSC)

CERCEA, Marcel
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

18

0

10

BLANARU, Gheorghe
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

TOADER, A.
Rapid CSS 5 Bucuresti (RAPD)

19

10

0

BODEA, Razvan
CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJCM)

MEDRE, Sebastian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

20

10

0

BLANARU, Gheorghe
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

SZOCS, Elemer
Sport Club Miercurea-Ciuc (HRSC)

21

0

10

SZOCS, Elemer
Sport Club Miercure. (HRSC)

BODEA, Razvan
CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJCM)

PUSZTAI, David
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

22

7

0

BODEA, Razvan
CSM Cluj-Napoca (CJCM)

VISAN, Vlad
CSM Oradea (BHCM)

CERCEA, Marcel
CS Universitar Pitesti (AGUN)

23

0

7

CERCEA, Marcel
CS Universitar Pites. (AGUN)

Federatia Romana de Judo Cupa Romaniei
Saturday, 26 June 2021

Weight category: Masculin -81 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

CERCEA, Marcel AGUN
VISAN, Vlad BHCM
SZOCS, Elemer HRSC
BODEA, Razvan CJCM
BLANARU, Gheorghe AGUN
PUSZTAI, David BHCM
TOADER, Alexandru Cristian RAPD
MEDRE, Sebastian AGCM
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-81 kg
(13 competitors)


